
CNG Fuel Station Design / Construction / Packager
Vendor Address City, State, Zip Code Telephone Description of Services Website 
ACR Concrete & Asphalt 10662 Chestnut Ave Stanton, CA 90680 714-377-9569 Concrete and Ashphalt Construction www.acrconcreteinc.com

Allsup Corp 1848 W. 11th St, Ste. K Upland, CA 91786 909-931-1638 Turnkey CNG Station www.allsupcng.com

American Integrated Services, Inc 1502 E.Opp St Wilmington, CA 90744 310- 522-1168 Turnkey CNG Station & Design www.americanintegrated.com

Amtek Construction 12409 Slauson Ave, Ste I Whittier, CA 90606 562- 696-7111 Turnkey CNG Station www.amtekconstruction.com

Beyond 6 19 Railroad Place, Suite 201 Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 877-562-3966 Turnkey CNG Station www.beyond6.com

Clean Energy 4675 MacArthur Court, Ste 800 Newport Beach, CA 92660 949-437-1000 Turnkey CNG Station www.cleanenergyfuels.com

CleanCor Energy One World Trade Center, Ste 381 Long Beach, CA 98031 562-269-4619 Turnkey CNG Station www.cleancor.energy

ComTech Energy 8620 Escarpment Way, Units 11-14 Milton, ON L9T 0M1, Canada 833-264-3835 Turnkey CNG Station www.comtechenergy.ca

EFS West,Inc. 28472 Constellation Rd Valencia, CA 91355 661-705-8200 Turnkey CNG Station www.efswest.com

ET Design-Build 3424 Peachtree Rd NE #150 Atlanta, GA 30326 404-926-1776 Turnkey CNG Station www.etdesignbuild.com

Exterran 2062 E.81st St. Broken Arrow, Ok 74014 918-251-8571 Turnkey Midstream Infrastruture www.exterran.com

Fastech 7050 Village Dr, Suite D Buena Park, CA 90621 800-788-8815 Turnkey CNG Station www.fastechus.com

Franzen-Hill 1100 N."J" St Tulare, CA 93274 800-655-3436 Turnkey CNG Station www.franzenhill.com

Greenline Fuel Corp 43213 Business Park Dr Temecula, CA 92590 951.514.7822 Turnkey CNG Station www.greenlinefuelcorp.com

Jaycox Construction 750 W. 40th St San Bernandino, CA 92407 909-520-6717 Turnkey CNG Station www.jaycoxconstructioncng.com

Opal Fuels 10225 Philadelphia Ct Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91739 909-793-3700 Turnkey CNG Station www.opalfuels.com

Revolution CNG 2732 Danley Ct, #102 Paso Robles,CA 93446 805-238-0624 Turnkey CNG Station www.revolutioncng.com

RLD Performance P.O Box 890066 Temecula, CA 92589 951-676-4948 Fleet Analysis and Turnkey Stations www.shopcngcompressors.com

Trillium CNG 2150 S.1300 E., Suite 450 Salt Lake City, UT 84106 800-920-1166 Turnkey CNG Station www.trilliumcng.com

U.S. Air - CNG Systems 16900 Chestnut St City of Industry, CA 91748 626-854-6803 Turnkey CNG Station www.cngcalifornia.com

US Gain 425 Better Way Appleton, WI 54915 213.444.8503 Turnkey CNG Station www.gainfuel.com

Zeit Energy 1024 Luke Streets Irving, TX 75061 817-223-1401 Turnkey CNG Station www.zeitenergy.com

CNG Vehicle Conversion / Modifications
Vendor Address City, State, Zip Code Telephone Description of Services Website 
Greenkraft 2530 S.Birch Street Santa Ana, CA 92707 714.545-7777 Alternative Fuel Vehicle Manufacturing www.greenkraftinc.com

Landi Renzo 23535 Telo Ave Torrance, CA 90505 310-257-9481 RNG Fleet Consulting www.landiusa.com

Westport Fuel Systems 39555 Orchard Hill Place, Suite 600 Novi, MI 48375 604-718-2000 Fuel Storage systems www.wfsinc.com/

CNG Fueling Station Maintenance
Vendor Address City, State, Zip Code Telephone Description of Services Website 
Allsup Corp 1848 W. 11th St, Ste. K Upland, CA 91786 909-931-1638 CNG Station Maintenance www.allsupcng.com

Amtek Construction 12409 Slauson Ave, Ste I Whittier, CA 90606 562-696-7111 CNG Station Maintenance www.amtekconstruction.com

Beyond 6 19 Railroad Pl, Suite 200 Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 877-562-3966 CNG Station Maintenance www.beyond6.com

Clean Energy 4675 MacArthur Court, Ste 800 Newport Beach, CA 92660 949-437-1000 CNG Station Maintenance www.cleanenergyfuels.com

Fastech 7050 Village Dr, Suite D Buena Park, CA 90621 800-788-8815 CNG Station Maintenance www.fastechus.com

Franzen-Hill 1100 N."J" St Tulare, CA 93274 800-655-3436 CNG Station Maintenance www.franzenhill.com

Opal Fuels 10225 Philadelphia Ct Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91739 909-793-3700 CNG Station Maintenance www.opalfuels.com

Revolution CNG 2732 Danley Ct, #102 Paso Robles, CA 93446 805-238-0624 CNG Station Maintenance www.revolutioncng.com

Trillium CNG 2150 S.1300 E., Suite 450 Salt Lake City, UT 84106 800-920-1166 CNG Station Maintenance www.trilliumcng.com

Compressed Natural Gas (CNG) Supplier Directory
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CNG Fueling Station Component Manufacturers and Distributors
Vendor Address City, State, Zip Code Telephone Description of Services Website 
ANGI 305 W.Delavan Dr Janesville, WI 53546 800-934-5219 CNG Refueling Equipment www.angienergy.com

Atlas Copco 15045 Lee Road Houston, TX 77032 866-344-4887 Compressors www.atlastcopco.us

Broadlux P.O Box 730 Laguna Niguel, CA 92607 888-332-4390 Fuel Management Systems www.broadlux.com

Clean Energy 4675 MacArthur Court, Ste 800 Newport Beach, CA 92660 949-437-1000 Turnkey CNG Station www.cleanenergyfuels.com

CNI Manufacturing 15627 Arrow Hwy Irwindale, CA 91706 626-962-6646 Dispenser Hose Retractors, Clamps www.cni-mfg.com

Exotic Automation 34700 Grand River Ave Famington Hills, MI 48165 248-477-2122 Parker Hannifin Hoses and Fittings www.exoticautomation.com

Exterran 11000 Equity Dr Houston, TX 77041 281-836-7000 Compressors www.exterran.com

Gas & Air Systems 1304 Whitaker St Hallertown, PA 610.838.9625 Compressor Systems www.gasair.net

Gilbarco 7300 W Friendly Ave Greensboro, NC 27410 562-243-9772 Dispensing Equipment www.gilbarco.com

Impco Technologies 16804 Gridley Pl Cerritos, CA 90703 562-860-6666 Pressure Regulators www.impcotechnologies.com

Jaycox Construction 750 W. 40th Street San Bernardino, CA 92407 909-520-6717 Time-Fill Posts, ESD Panels www.jaycoxconstructioncng.com

Landi Rezzo 23535 Telo Ave Torrance, CA 90505 310-257-9481 RNG Fleet Consulting www.landiusa.com

Revolution CNG 2732 Danley Ct, #102 Paso Robles, CA 93446 805-238-0624 CNG Station Parts www.revolutioncng.com

Tulsa Gas Technologies 4809 South 101 East Ave. Tulsa, OK 74146 918-665-2641 Dispensers, Hoses, Meters www.tulsagastech.com

CNG Vehicle Parts & Service
Vendor Address City, State, Zip Code Telephone Description of Services Website 
Complete Coach Works 1863 Service Court Riverside, CA 951-684-9585 Bus Service and Parts www.completecoach.com

ENC 9670 Galena St Riverside, CA 92509 909-591-9557 Transit Bus Manufacturer www.eldorado-ca.com

Greenkraft, Inc 2530 S. Birch St Santa Ana, CA 92707 714-545-7777 CNG Trucks, Buses and Kits www.greenkraftinc.com

Hexagon Agility 10007 Elm Ave. Fontana, CA 92335 909-350-7500 CNG Fuel Systems www.hexagonagility.com

Landi Rezzo 23535 Telo Ave Torrance, CA 90505 310-257-9481 RNG Fleet Consulting www.landiusa.com

Omnitek Engineering 1333 Keystone Way Vista, CA 92801 760-591-0899 Vehicle Conversion www.omnitekcorp.com

Tom's Truck Center 936 E. 3rd Street Santa Ana, CA 92707 800-638-1015 Vehicle Conversion www.ttruck.com

Westport Fuel Systems 39555 Orchard Hill Place, Suite 600 Novi, MI 48375 604-718-2000 CNG Fuel Systems www.wsfin.com

Portable or Emergency Fueling 
Vendor Address City, State, Zip Code Telephone Description of Services Website 
Bayotech 8601 Paseo Alameda Albuqurque, NM 87113 800-370-2296 Hydrogen Solutions www.bayotech.us/

Cenergy P.O. Box 455 Milton, WV 25541 304-743-4250 Turnkey Compression Systems www.cenergyco.com

Clean Energy 4675 MacArthur Court, Ste 800 Newport Beach, CA 92660 949-437-1000 Portable Compressors www.cleanenergyfuels.com

CNG Direct 10250 Philadelphia Ct Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 888-421-0311 Virtual Pipelines www.cngdirectinc.com/

Quantum Technologies 25372 Commerce Center Dr Lake Forest, CA 92630 949-930-3400 NGV Cylinders www.qtww.com/

NGV Cylinder Manufacturers
Vendor Address City, State, Zip Code Telephone Description of Services Website 
Luxefer Gas Cylinders 3016 Kansas Ave Riverside, CA 92507 800-764-0366 NGV Cylinders www.luxfercylinders.com

Quantum Technologies 25372 Commerce Center Dr Lake Forest, CA 92630 949-930-3400 NGV Cylinders https://www.qtww.com/

Consultants
Vendor Address City, State, Zip Code Telephone Description of Services Website 
AECOM 5001 E Commerce #100 Bakersfield, CA 93309 213-593-8100 Station design consulting www.aecom.com
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Alternative Fuels Today 13181 Cherry St Westminster, CA 92583 714-622-4965 CNG Consultants N/A

American Integrated Services, Inc 1502 E. Opp St. Wilmington, CA 90744 310-522-1168 Station Design Consulting www.americanintegratedservicesinc.com

Carlin Environmental 14511 Franklin Ave Tustin, CA 92780 714-508-1111 Engineering Electronic Gas Sensors www.carlinenvironmental.com

Fielder Group 2322. W Third St Los Angeles, CA 90057 213-381-7891 Fuel Station Design www.fieldergroup.com

Gladstein, Neandross & Associates 2525 Ocean Park Blvd, Suite 200 Santa Monica, CA 90405 310-314-1934 Consulting, Events, Grants www.gladsteinneandross&associates.com

Lauren Dunlap N/A N/A 562-260-6384 Grant Consultant ldunlap@starcrestllc.com

Stantec Consulting Service 801 S Figueroa St Los Angeles, CA 90017 213-955-3504 Fuel Station Design, Consultants www.stantec.com/en

T. Mitchell Engineers, Inc 14256 Doolittle Dr, San Leandro San Leandro, CA 94557 510-777-0520 Fuel Station Design, Consultants www.tmitchellengineersinc.com

Renewable Natural Gas / CNG Fuel Supplier 
Vendor Address City, State, Zip Code Telephone Description of Services Website 
BP Energy Company 18101 Von Karman Ave Irvine, CA 92612 800-452-6626 Natural Gas and BioGas (RNG/CNG) www.bp.com

Clean Energy 4675 MacArthur Court, Ste 800 Newport Beach, CA 92660 949-437-1000 Natural Gas and BioGas (RNG/CNG) www.cleanenergyfuels.com

GHI Energy LLC 800 Bering Dr, Suite C Houston, TX 281-761-7835 Natural Gas and BioGas (RNG/CNG) www.ghienergy.com

Opal Fuels 10225 Philadelphia Ct Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91739 909-793-3700 Natural Gas and BioGas (RNG/CNG) www.opalfuels.com

Trillium CNG 2150 S.1300 E., Suite 450 Salt Lake City, UT 84106 800-920-1166 Natural Gas and BioGas (RNG/CNG) www.trilliumcng.com

US Gain 425 Better Way Appleton, WI 54915 213.444.8503 Natural Gas and BioGas (RNG/CNG) www.gainfuel.com

Provided for information purposes only. There are numerous qualified non-utility providers of products and services needed for construction and operation of natural gas compression facilities, but Southern California Gas Company does not 

recommend or endorse the products or services of any particular party listed herein, or represent that the particular products or services are fit for any particular purpose or use. By publishing this list, Southern California Gas Company is not acting in 

an advisory capacity, and does not assume any responsibility for use of the list by customers. Although commercially reasonable efforts are used in posting this list, no representation is made that it is complete or free from error. Related information is 

posted at www.socalgas.com. To be added to the list, please send an e-mail to cleantransportation@socalgas.com. Vendors are listed alphabetically and the order of listing implies no preference. 

© 2022 Southern California Gas Company. All copyright and trademark rights reserved.                                                                                                                                                                                                                             Updated February 2024
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